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OBJECTIVES
Pr5)

 Re7)
Re9)

Cn11)

MATERIALS

START
Ask your students to read

DEVELOP
 Play   

track 2  

2.   Ask students about the song     

 

CLOSE
 

ASSESS

LISTENING GUIDE
“JACK & DIANE”  
BY JOHN MELLENCAMP
Meets National Core Arts Standards 5, 7, 9, and 11

 

MAROON 5

2) 

6) 

QUIZ ANSWERS 
musicalive.com/the-quiz-zone-39-2

FRETLESS STRINGS, 
PART 2:THE MASTERS

SOUNDTRACKS
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